POS.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

W W W ININNNNNNNNNRRRRR @R R B B @9
N R O UOVOWONOGOUPMAMWNROUOOONOOUWUEAWNIERDO

P.CAT.

1

O O 000 NN, OO WNERERFP WN

= N = [
NP RwNeNMNGBELOPRP LS

MALLORCA HAND BIKE TOUR 2016
- ETAPA 3 / STAGE 3 -

NUMBER |PARTICIPANT

6
25
39
21
35
29

9
31

7
12
19
36
27
38
22
37
14
18
20
10

4
17
24
23

8
34
16

2
13

1

42

RAFAL WILK
KRYSTIAN GIERA

VICO MERKLEIN

JOAN REINOSO FIGUEROLA
JANI PELTOPURO

MATEUSZ WITKOWSKI
LARS HOFFMANN

MARTIN BERCHESI

CHRIS MADDEN

BRET CROSSLEY

VICENTE YANGUEZ SANTALLA
ISAAC MATEOS RODRIGUEZ
SERGIO GARROTE MUNOZ
JAVIER REJA MUNOZ
ANDRE FILIPE DE JESUS CRISTINA SOBREIRO
DAN HOPWOOD

MARK CONWAY

DANIEL METCALFE-HALL
MARIO SANTIAGO LOPEZ
KAZUHIKO SHIMADA
ALISTAIR CORPS-BELL
MARK MEKENKAMP
CHRISTIANE REPPE

IVAN HERAS PEREZ
MASAMI SUEYOSHI

ERROL MARKLEIN

HANNAH DINES

IAN DURRANT

ELIZABETH TENCH

JACK SUTHERLAND

PATRIK JAHODA

EDVARD JONSON

SEX
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

CATEGORY
H4
H4
H4
OPEN/TRIKES
H3
H3
H3
H4
H3
H3
H4
H3
H2
H4
H4
H3
H4
H3
H3
H4
H3
H3
F4
H3
H4
H3
OPEN/TRIKES
F4
F4
H3
H1
H2

CcLus
INDEPENDIENTE

TEAM SOPUR & QUICKIE

TEAM SOPUR/QUICKIE

POLISH NATIONAL TEAM

TEAM WINGS FOR LIFE

QUICKE SOPUR TEAM / HANDBIKE BCN
INDEPENDIENTE

LEEDS AND BRADFORD TRIATHLON
DESAFIO

ENTRENAMIENTOCICLISMO (NO LIMITS HANDBIKE CLUB)
EQUIPO QUICKIE

TEAM QUICKIE SOPUR

TEAM SOPUR / QUICKIE
INDEPENDIENTE

NO LIMITS HANDBIKE

JAPAN PARA-CYCLING FEDERATION
BORDER CITY WHEELERS

owc

NO LIMITS HANDBIKE CLUB

JAPAN PARA-CYCLING FEDERATION
TEAM SOPUR/QUICKIE

WEST COAST VELO

NUTREND SPECIALIZED RACING
TJUST BIKE & RUNNING CLUB

23/10/2016

Etapa Montafia/Mountain

FINISH
01:40:00.687
01:48:52.430
01:56:56.373
02:00:14.310
02:00:58.567
02:01:07.100
02:04:55.577
02:06:35.420
02:11:57.457
02:13:33.153
02:16:17.423
02:17:41.287
02:18:29.443
02:18:29.507
02:18:56.863
02:19:20.250
02:24:38.723
02:25:17.643
02:27:13.423
02:27:22.903
02:31:01.420
02:39:45.927
02:55:05.320
02:57:59.877
02:58:12.197
03:08:01.453
03:08:02.463
03:20:26.643
03:24:35.157
03:31:48.607
04:03:15.453
04:05:52.360

RECLAMACIONES E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@MADTIMING.COM / CLAIMS AND INCIDENTS WILL BE ADDRESSED IN : INFO@MADTIMING.COM

70km/900m+

AVERAGE
42,6 Km/h
39,1 Km/h
36,4 Km/h
35,4 Km/h
35,2 Km/h
35,2 Km/h
34,1 Km/h
33,7 Km/h
32,3 Km/h
31,9 Km/h
31,3 Km/h
30,9 Km/h
30,8 Km/h
30,8 Km/h
30,7 Km/h
30,6 Km/h
29,5 Km/h
29,3 Km/h
28,9 Km/h
28,9 Km/h
28,2 Km/h
26,7 Km/h
24,3 Km/h
23,9 Km/h
23,9 Km/h
22,7 Km/h
22,7 Km/h
21,3 Km/h
20,8 Km/h
20,1 Km/h
17,5 Km/h
17,3 Km/h
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MALLORCA HAND BIKE TOUR 2016 23/10/2016
_ ETAPA 3 / STAGE 3 _ Etapa Montafia/Mountain

70km/900m+

P.CAT. NUMBER |PARTICIPANT SEX CATEGORY CcLus FINISH AVERAGE

33 2 30 RAFAL MIKOLAJCZYK MALE H1 POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 04:39:34.457 15,2 Km/h
28 RAFAL SZUMIEC MALE H3 POLISH NATIONAL TEAM
5 ARKADIUSZ SKRZYPINSKI MALE H4 TEAM SOPUR / QUICKIE
33 JOHAN REEKERS MALE H5 TONZON

DNS 11 PACO FUSTER SALLERAS MALE H4

DNS 26 DIEGO BALLESTEROS CUCURULL MALE H3 TEAM QUICKIE SOPUR

DNS 32 VICENTE ARZO DIAGO MALE H4 ESPORTS ADAPTATS LA VALL

DNS 15 NAOHIKO OKUMURA MALE H4 JAPAN PARA-CYCLING FEDERATION

RECLAMACIONES E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@MADTIMING.COM / CLAIMS AND INCIDENTS WILL BE ADDRESSED IN : INFO@MADTIMING.COM 2/2



